13
INCLUDED
Extractor
Adaptor
2nd Thermal
Sensor
Power Supply &
Adapator UE/UK/US

DF16F100
DF16E150
FILTER* CTC80
1.0 KG 150 M3/H
FILTER* CTC80
1.5 KG 250 M3/H
FILTER* CTC80
2.0 KG 350 M3/H
DF16 EXTRACTOR T° 150/250/350 M3/H
FILTER* CTC80
0.4 KG 100 M3/H
DF16 EXTRACTOR T° 50/100/150 M3/H
DF16 EXTRACTORS WGT
REF DESIGNATION METRIC Net L W H Cons. Volt. Current L (24V) L (220V) Votlage Freq. Working Storing Ext Max Ext Max Ext Max Ext Max Ext Max
kg cm cm cm W V A cm cm Volts Hz Type Countries Min-Max Min-Max 50 m3/h 100 m3/h 150 m3/h 250 m3/h 350 m3/h
DF16E150 DF16 Extractor T° 50/100/150 m3/h UE/UK/US 0,8 22 18 10 15 24 0,6 240 60 110-220 50/60 C/G/A Type UE/UK/US 0 to 40°C -20 to 60°C 20 dB 40 dB 55 dB - -
DF16E350 DF16 Extractor T° 150/250/350 m3/h UE/UK/US 1,5 25 25 21 35 24 1,5 240 60 110-220 50/60 C/G/A Type UE/UK/US 0 to 40°C -20 to 60°C - - 36 dB 54 dB 61 dB
NOISE (**)
Adaptors Included
DIMENSIONS MODULE POWER POWER SUPPLY CABLE & PLUGS TEMPERATURE
DF16 FILTERS WGT
REF DESIGNATION METRIC Net Ø L Type Diam. Wgt. Tent Vol Extraction Max Ext
kg cm cm mm kg Ref. m3 Ref. m3/h m3/h Cycle/min m3/h Cycle/min m3/h Cycle/min
DF16F100 DF16 Carbon Filter CTC80 0.4 kg 100 m3/h 0,7 15,0 8,5 CTC-80 3 0,4 DP90 0,5 DF16E150 100 110 3,4 55 1,7 40 1,2
DF16F150 DF16 Carbon Filter CTC80 1.0 kg 150 m3/h 1,5 22,5 13 CTC-80 3 1,0 DS60 0,6 DF16E150 150 155 4,5 85 2,4 65 1,9
DF16F250 DF16 Carbon Filter CTC80 1.5 kg 250 m3/h 2,1 22,5 19 CTC-80 3 1,5 DS90 1,5 DF16E350 250 265 3,0 170 1,9 115 1,3
DF16F350 DF16 Carbon Filter CTC80 2.0 kg 350 m3/h 2,7 22,5 24 CTC-80 3 2,0 DS120 2,9 DF16E350 350 360 2,1 275 1,6 160 0,9
DIMENSIONS CARBON SETUP AIR FLOW MEASURED (*)
Extractor Ext + Filter Ext + Filt + Light Baffle
 (*) Ciclo / min: representa el número de veces que se renueva el volumen de aire del armario por minuto. (**) Extractor y filtro en el armario. Medida realizada 70 cm delante del armario.
 (*) Cycle / min: Représente le nombre de fois que le volume d’air de la tente sera changé, par minute. (**) Extracteur & Filtre dans la tente. Mesure faite à 70 cm devant la tente.